FROM 1st APRIL 2025 ONWARDS

Total Project

Partner contribution

Date Awarded Fund Organisation Project Title YNYCA Awards
cost (match)
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund ORBTA - Original Richmond Business and Tourism Association A marketing strategy for Richmond £25,000.00 £25,000.00 £0.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Northallerton Business Improvement District Northallerton High Street Deep Clean £22,000.00 £22,000.00 £0.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund This is Scarborough This is Scarborough Pilot Project £54,550.00 £35,950.00 £18,600.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Ripon BID Ripon’s Magical Artisan Christmas Market £28,177.50 £21,960.00 £6,217.50
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Kirkbymoorside Community Support Group Kirkbymoorside Gateway to the Moors Music Festival 2025 £20,859.07 £14,609.07 £6,250.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Skipton BID Ltd Buzzing Skipton £40,000.00 £32,680.00 £7,320.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Circular Malton & Norton CIC Putting the Wow into Wheelgate £73,719.35 £39,746.40 £33,972.95
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Skipton Pride CIO Skipton Pride on the High Street £20,148.00 £14,648.00 £5,500.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Thirsk and Sowerby Festival Thirsk and Sowerby Festival £9,000.00 £9,000.00 £0.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund University of York Walmgate Re-framed: New Expressions of High Street and £54,700.00 £37,700.00 £17,000.00
Community for the City of York

22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Bentham Town Council Bentham Boost Partnership £46,000.00 £40,000.00 £6,000.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Up for Yorkshire Selby Charity Shop Reuse and Recycling Partnership £38,390.17 £34,036.92 £4,353.25
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Fabrication Crafts Ltd Thinking creatively about the high street £32,800.00 £32,500.00 £300.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Pickering Town CIC Improving Prosperity in Pickering £32,000.00 £32,000.00 £0.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Mashamshire Community Office Peculier Masham £54,150.00 £39,890.00 £14,260.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Tadcaster and Rural Community Interest Company Totally Locally Tadcaster £25,500.00 £25,500.00 £0.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund The York Business Improvement District (BID) Data Intelligence Hub £56,200.00 £39,900.00 £16,300.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Totally Locally Totally Locally - Sustainable Market Towns, North Yorkshire £49,000.00 £39,000.00 £10,000.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Stephen Joseph Theatre (SJT) Revitalising Scarborough Town Centre £52,920.00 £35,720.00 £17,200.00
22/04/25 Mayoral High Streets Fund Harrogate BID Data Intelligence Hub £32,670.00 £32,670.00 £0.00
01/05/25 Brownfield Housing Programme Beyond Housing Ingleby Arncliffe £5,076,976.00 £252,000.00 £4,824,976.00
29/05/25 Brownfield Housing Programme City of York Council Lowfield Phase 2 £22,241,729.00 £1,092,000.00 £21,149,729.00
29/05/25 Brownfield Housing Programme City of York Council Ordnance Lane £47,239,152.00 £2,020,000.00 £45,219,152.00
30/06/25 Brownfield Housing Programme North Yorkshire Council Cavendish House £795,777.00 £84,000.00 £711,777.00




